WETS NEWS LETTER SUBJECT CROSS INDEX

Article Titks

Competition Rules

New Open Class

The ABPS Exhibitions Committee
2002 AGM Minutes

2003 AGM Minutes

2005 AGM

2006 AGM & Display

2007 AGM

2007 AGM Minutes

2008 AGM Minutes

2010 AGM Minutes

2011 AGM Minutes

2012 AGM Minutes

2013 AGM minutes and WETS Autumn Meeting
2013 AGM, Minutes & Thematix2013
2014 AGM Minutes

AGM Votes for Extra Get Together
Post THEMATIX 2013 REPORT

The WETS 2015 AGM

A Horse was not Fast Enough

One up for the Scots

The Bank of the Tigris Where Saving Began
The High Street Banks

You Dont Have a BANKA if his Bench is Brocken
Twitchers Delight

BTA Library

Interesting Subjects

Stampex Village Green

The British Thematic Association
The BTA Roadshow

China - Lighthouses

Identifying Chinese Stamps

dJingju (The Story of Beijing Opera)
Modern Revolutionary Beijing Opera
An unusual Christmas Stamp

TIS the Season to be Jolly

Subject
ABPS
ABPS
ABPS
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
AGM
Banking
Banking
Banking
Banking
Banking
Birds
BTA
BTA
BTA
BTA
BTA
China
China
China
China
Christmas
Christmas

Author

Martin Ellam
Lesley Marley
Tony Smith
Lesley Marley
Lesley Marley
Lesley Marley
Jim Wigmore

Mike Watson
Mike Watson
Mike Watson
Mike Watson
Jim Wigmore
Jim Wigmore

Location's
ni29

ni21

nl48

ni16

ni18

ni21, nl22, nl23
ni26, nl27
ni29

ni30

ni33

nl40, nl43
nl47

nl49

ni54

ni52

ni55

ni10

ni52

ni55

ni14

ni12

ni12

ni15

ni13

nl42, nl44
ni36

nl44

ni21, nl22, nl24, nl25
ni21, nl22, nl24. nl31
ni23

ni20

ni17

ni16

ni19

ni52

ni52



Article Titks

Roll Up Roll Up for the Greatest Show on Earth
IMPRESSIONS OF THE PARIS BIENNIAL
Springtime in Paris ?

The eBay Story

John Hilsdon Trophy

The GREEN Trophy

The PIP Trophy

The WETS Trophy

The BTA 2013 Competitions

Wessex Federation 2016 Competitions
Cricket Lovely Cricket

Cricket Lovely Cricket - Philatelically that is.
Dinosaurs

A Holiday in Northern ltaly

Beware before you BUY

Columbus

Dutch "Lose" their Great Explorer
Endeavour

Explorers Update

Tony finds his way to Captain Cook
Westward Ho!

Fire & Destruction

Football,

Around-The-Globe Double For Devon
2013 New Federation Competition Rules
Collect stamps and Friends

Delivering the Mail

French Slogan Cancellations

French Slogan Cancels

In the News

Is There Anything Else

Looking for Suitable Exhibition Protectors
Philatelic Research Tools

Success or Otherwise

The Crunch Hits Stamp World

The RED Versailles Congress Cancels
Wessex Federation 2012 Competition Entries

Subject
Circus
Collecting
Collecting
Collecting
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition

Competitions
Competitions

Cricket
Cricket
Dinosaurs
Explorers
Explorers
Explorers
Explorers
Explorers
Explorers
Explorers
Explorers
Fire Service
Football

Francis Chichester

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

Author

Richard Wheeler
David Roseveare
David Roseveare
Richard Wheeler

Tony Smith
Tony Smith

Jim Wigmore

Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Ken Ramsey
Tony Smith
Tony Smith

Colin Ross

Jim Wigmore
David Roseveare
David Roseveare

Trevor Frey

Jim Wigmore
David Roseveare

David Roseveare
Jim Wigmore
David Roseveare

Location's
ni26, nl27
ni14

ni13

ni21

nl49

nl48
nl48, nl49
nl48

ni50

ni58

ni56

ni12

nl44

ni33

ni33

ni50

ni21

ni52

ni29

nl43

nl09

nl20

ni50

nl09

ni50

nit11

nl45

ni32

ni30

ni51

ni53
nl43, nl57
nl37

ni41

ni36

ni33
nl46, nl47



Article Titks

Wessex Federation 2015 Competitions
WETS Show the Way

Who Said Stamps are Boring

Next Time

Try This

Wanted

A Royal Record

Brazil

Reflections

The League of Nations

The Town of Noah’s Great Grandson
Tapestry

Mount only The Best

An Indian Messiah

Hero or Postage Stamp Villain

The Greatest Patriot

Are you Legal?

Its a Secret,

Masonic Astronauts

The War in the Pacific

The YOMPER

World War 2

Mourning

Give the Packet a Boost

WETS Packet

Mounties Riding High

A Novelty

Belgian Railways

Down the Tube

Evolution of Railways — Civil Engineering
How the Wheel Turns

Mail by Rail

Man of Vision

More Railways

Railway Mystery Solved

The Bideford, Westward Ho! and Appledore Railway
The Evolution of Railways — The 1829 Rainhill Trials

Subject
General
General
General
Hints & Tips
Hints & Tips
Hints & Tips
History
History
History
History
History
Hobbies
Horses
Indians
Indians
Indians
Legality
Masonic
Masonic
Military
Military
Military
Mourning
Packet
Packet
Police
Railways
Railways
Railways
Railways
Railways
Railways
Railways
Railways
Railways
Railways
Railways

Author

Jim Wigmore

Richard Wheeler

Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Jim Wigmore
Tony Smith
Jim Wigmore
Tony Smith
Jim Wigmore
Tony Smith
Tony Smith
David Herrity
David Herrity
David Herrity

Richard Wheeler

Trevor Frey
Trevor Frey
Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Tony Smith

Tony Smith
Jim Wigmore

Norman Claydon

Jim Wigmore
Jim Wigmore
Jim Wigmore
Jim Wigmore
Jim Wigmore
Jim Wigmore
Jim Wigmore
Jim Wigmore
Jim Wigmore

Location's
ni56
nit11
ni31
nl09
nl09
nl09
ni53
nl49
ni53
nl48
ni55
ni25
nl46
ni38
ni30
ni31
ni18
ni24
ni30
ni37
ni34
ni36
ni51
ni14
nl09, ni26, nl27
nl44
ni39
ni38
ni51
ni35
nl48
ni54
nit11
ni30
ni19
ni42
ni31



Article Titks

The Railway Revolution

The Railway Revolution — Railway Stations
The Railway Revolution — The Gauge Wars
Thematics & Railways

Watch the Margins

The POPES TRAVELS

WETS Roadshow

A Royal Record!

Kingdom for a King?

New Royal Bride will not replace Diana
Pope delays Royal Wedding

Royal Women

The Passing of an Era

The Royal Houses of Europe

Why Such a Late Delivery for pur Non-Royal Ladies?
Were Going Shell

What do Dragons, Seahorses & Aphrodite have in Common
Snippets

Is your Philately Social

Social Philately

Social Philately — The Way Ahead?

Where the only Limit is your Imagination
Album PageMaker Review

The Modern Olympics

Who was your Football Team Mate?
Wonderful Game — Wonderful Players
Broken Rule

Was Royal Mail worried about Jumping The Gun with 1st Olympic

Issue?,

Fancy a Cuppa

Give us a Bell

Collector Prince happy to screen Hollywood Wife
John "The Duke" Wayne

Lets go back to the Pictures

That's the way to do it

The Blond we all Preferred

Up Staged

Subject
Railways
Railways
Railways
Railways
Railways
Religion
Roadshow
Royalty
Royalty
Royalty
Royalty
Royalty
Royalty
Royalty
Royalty

Shells

Shells
Snippets
Social Philately
Social Philately
Social Philately
Social Philately
Software

Sport

Sport

Sport

Stamps
Stamps

Tea
Telephone
Theater
Theater
Theater
Theater
Theater
Theater

Author

Jim Wigmore
Jim Wigmore
Jim Wigmore
Jim Wigmore
Jim Wigmore
Tony Smith
Jim Wigmore
Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Mary Claydon
Tony Smith
Gillian Gray
Gillian Gray

Mary Claydon

Mary Claydon
Tony Smith
Jim Wigmore
Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Tony Smith

Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Richard Wheeler
Richard Wheeler
Richard Wheeler
Richard Wheeler
Richard Wheeler

Location's
ni29
ni34
ni32
ni41
ni19
ni34
Most
ni10
nl47
ni22
ni22
ni18
ni14
ni25
ni10
nl27
ni39

nl16, nl20, nl29, nl44

ni38
ni25
ni39
nit11
ni24
ni19
ni33
ni41
ni56
nl46

nl57
ni20
ni18
ni17
ni17
ni18
ni17
ni18



Article Titks

Yes you can screen more Film Stars

A Theme within a Theme

Early Theatre

It's Magic

Korea likes Puppets

When Pjymouth went to The Ball with Cinderella
A Little Bit of Local Interest

A Moving Experience

Anti-Slavery MP awaits recognition

Death of a Genius

Estate Agents?

Ever heard of George Williams or Paule Endacott or know their
contribution to Thematics?

From the Archives

Going Dutch

How to Build a Thematic Display

Is There Anything Else

Local Tales

Recent Acquisitions

Something Scary

Spreading the Word

The Metric Martyrs

Thematic Mania

Thematics are Catching On

Too Much Spam

Try an Aussie Thematic Tale to Turn Collecting Upside Down
Tutoring on Thematics only Partially Successful
WELL NETTED - The World of Thematics gets bigger
What do you collect - How & Why.

What to collect in a Thematic Display

What to collect in a Thematic Display

What to Collect in a Thematic Display — Pt 2
What to Collect in a Thematic Display — Pt 3
What's in your Collection

Why Not Pore over your Stamps With a Drink - "Fancy a Cuppa"?

Check our Web Site

Subject
Theater
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre
Theatre
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics

Thematics
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics
Thematics

Website

Author

Tony Smith
Richard Wheeler
Richard Wheeler
Richard Wheeler
Richard Wheeler
Tony Smith
David Roseveare
Jim Wigmore
Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Tony Smith
Tony Smith

Trevor Frey
Mary Claydon
Jim Wigmore
Jim Wigmore
Tony Smith

Jim Wigmore
Mary Claydon
Mary Claydon
Tony Smith
Tony Smith

Jim Wigmore
Mary Claydon
Tony Smith

Jim Wigmore
Jim Wigmore
Tony Smith
Richard Wheeler
Richard Wheeler
Richard Wheeler
Richard Wheeler
Tony Smith
Tony Smith

Location's
ni18

ni29

nl26

ni23

ni54

nl46

ni30

ni20

ni21

nl22, nl21
ni21

nl40

nl49
ni12
nl45
nl09
ni24
nl27
ni32
nl09
ni29
ni16
nl45
nit11
ni14
nl46
ni13
ni16
ni36
nl40
nl37
ni38
ni19
ni13

ni25



Article Titks

A Deluge of Material for the WETS Newsletter
A Thematic Night

Break a Leg

Chairmans Report

Feedback on previous Stories

From the Archives

How we got on at Chester 2002

It is in all our Interests to Ensure our Hobby Grows
Lets Keep Those Packets on the Move
Members Thematic Collecting Interests
National Award for WETS

November 2005 Meeting

Report of our 2010 Autumn Meeting

The Autumn Meeting

The Franceska Rapkin Memorial Bowl comes to the SW
The Holiday Challenge

The WETS Trophy

Torquay 2006

WETS 2009 Autumn Meeting

WETS 2010 Autumn Meeting

WETS 2012 Autumn Meeting & Thematix
WETS Autumn Meeting & Thematix2012
WETS Members in the News

WETS News by eMail

WETS News the Future

When did WETS begin

WETS Auction

“Faster than a Bullet — The Story of Concorde”
“ROSES, ROSES ALL THE WAY.”

2002 WETS Thematic Day

A Rose by any other Topic - AN INSPIRATION
A Whales Tale

A Wonderful Day in Buckfastleigh

Here be Dragons

Manic Motorcyclists

Mans Marine Adventure

On Yer Bike,

Subject
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS
WETS Auction
WETS Day
WETS Day
WETS Day
WETS Day
WETS Day
WETS Day
WETS Day
WETS Day
WETS Day
WETS Day

Author
Jim Wigmore
Tony Smith

Jim Wigmore
Jim Wigmore

Richard Wheeler

Mary Claydon

Heidi Tollenaar
Tony Smith

Martin Ellam

Location's
nit11

ni19

ni24

nl09, nI35, nI55, nI57, nI58
nl57

ni50

ni16

nl48

ni10

ni23

ni19

ni24

ni41

ni14

ni39

ni32

ni35

nl27

ni36

ni37, nl39

nl45

nl49

ni23, ni25, nI31, nl43
nl39 and all news letters beyond
ni37

ni51

ni24, ni25, nl26
ni32

ni15

ni21

ni14

nl47

ni58

ni35

ni19

nl43

ni22



Article Titks

Paper Printing & Thematic Rarities
SOCIAL PHILATELY - Will it Catch On?
Spring WETS Day

Very Social Philately

Waterfalls of the World

WETS Annual Day

WETS Inspirational Workshop
Letters to the Editor

Women

Coffee Break Challenge

Coming Events

COMMENT

Subject
WETS Day
WETS Day
WETS Day
WETS Day
WETS Day
WETS Day
WETS Day
WETS News
Women

Author

Jim Wigmore
Jim Wigmore

Mary Claydon

Location's
ni51

ni10, nit11
ni53

nl26

ni56

nit1

ni17

ni26

ni15

ni12, nl13
All newsletters
ni18



