WETS NEWS LETTER SUBJECT CROSS INDEX

WEIS NEWS LETTER SUBJECT CROSS INDEX	0.11		
Article Titks	Subject	Author	Location's
Competition Rules	ABPS		nl29
New Open Class	ABPS		nl21
The ABPS Exhibitions Committee	ABPS		nl48
2002 AGM Minutes	AGM		nl16
2003 AGM Minutes	AGM		nl18
2005 AGM	AGM		nl21, nl22, nl23
2006 AGM & Display	AGM		nl26, nl27
2007 AGM	AGM		nl29
2007 AGM Minutes	AGM		nl30
2008 AGM Minutes	AGM		nl33
2010 AGM Minutes	AGM		nl40, nl43
2011 AGM Minutes	AGM		nl47
2012 AGM Minutes	AGM		nl49
2013 AGM minutes and WETS Autumn Meeting	AGM		nl54
2013 AGM, Minutes & Thematix2013	AGM		nl52
2014 AGM Minutes	AGM		nl55
AGM Votes for Extra Get Together	AGM		nl10
Post THEMATIX 2013 REPORT	AGM		nl52
The WETS 2015 AGM	AGM	Martin Ellam	nl55
A Horse was not Fast Enough	Banking	Lesley Marley	nl14
One up for the Scots	Banking	Tony Smith	nl12
The Bank of the Tigris Where Saving Began	Banking	Lesley Marley	nl12
The High Street Banks	Banking	Lesley Marley	nl15
You Dont Have a BANKA if his Bench is Brocken	Banking	Lesley Marley	nl13
Twitchers Delight	Birds	Jim Wigmore	nl42, nl44
BTA Library	BTA		nl36
Interesting Subjects	BTA		nl44
Stampex Village Green	BTA		nl21, nl22, nl24, nl25
The British Thematic Association	BTA		nl21, nl22, nl24. nl31
The BTA Roadshow	BTA		nl23
China - Lighthouses	China	Mike Watson	nl20
Identifying Chinese Stamps	China	Mike Watson	nl17
Jingju (The Story of Beijing Opera)	China	Mike Watson	nl16
Modern Revolutionary Beijing Opera	China	Mike Watson	nl19
An unusual Christmas Stamp	Christmas	Jim Wigmore	nl52
TIS the Season to be Jolly	Christmas	Jim Wigmore	nl52

Article Titks	Subject	Author	Location's
Roll Up Roll Up for the Greatest Show on Earth	Circus	Richard Wheeler	nl26, nl27
IMPRESSIONS OF THE PARIS BIENNIAL	Collecting	David Roseveare	nl14
Springtime in Paris?	Collecting	David Roseveare	nl13
The eBay Story	Collecting	Richard Wheeler	nl21
John Hilsdon Trophy	Competition		nl49
The GREEN Trophy	Competition		nl48
The PIP Trophy	Competition		nl48, nl49
The WETS Trophy	Competition		nl48
The BTA 2013 Competitions	Competitions		nl50
Wessex Federation 2016 Competitions	Competitions		nl58
Cricket Lovely Cricket	Cricket	Tony Smith	nl56
Cricket Lovely Cricket - Philatelically that is.	Cricket	Tony Smith	nl12
Dinosaurs	Dinosaurs	Jim Wigmore	nl44
A Holiday in Northern Italy	Explorers	Tony Smith	nl33
Beware before you BUY	Explorers	Tony Smith	nl33
Columbus	Explorers	Tony Smith	nl50
Dutch "Lose" their Great Explorer	Explorers	Tony Smith	nl21
Endeavour	Explorers	Tony Smith	nl52
Explorers Update	Explorers	Tony Smith	nl29
Tony finds his way to Captain Cook	Explorers	Tony Smith	nl43
Westward Ho!	Explorers	Tony Smith	nl09
Fire & Destruction	Fire Service	Ken Ramsey	nl20
Football,	Football	Tony Smith	nl50
Around-The-Globe Double For Devon	Francis Chichester	Tony Smith	nl09
2013 New Federation Competition Rules	General		nl50
Collect stamps and Friends	General	Colin Ross	nl11
Delivering the Mail	General	Jim Wigmore	nl45
French Slogan Cancellations	General	David Roseveare	
French Slogan Cancels	General	David Roseveare	
In the News	General	Trevor Frey	nl51
Is There Anything Else	General	Jim Wigmore	nl53
Looking for Suitable Exhibition Protectors	General	David Roseveare	
Philatelic Research Tools	General		nl37
Success or Otherwise	General	David Roseveare	
The Crunch Hits Stamp World	General	Jim Wigmore	nl36
The RED Versailles Congress Cancels	General	David Roseveare	
Wessex Federation 2012 Competition Entries	General		nl46, nl47

Article Titks	Subject	Author	Location's
Wessex Federation 2015 Competitions	General		nl56
WETS Show the Way	General	Jim Wigmore	nl11
Who Said Stamps are Boring	General	Richard Wheeler	nl31
Next Time	Hints & Tips	Tony Smith	nl09
Try This	Hints & Tips	Tony Smith	nl09
Wanted	Hints & Tips	Tony Smith	nl09
A Royal Record	History	Jim Wigmore	nl53
Brazil	History	Tony Smith	nl49
Reflections	History	Jim Wigmore	nl53
The League of Nations	History	Tony Smith	nl48
The Town of Noah's Great Grandson	History	Jim Wigmore	nl55
Tapestry	Hobbies	Tony Smith	nl25
Mount only The Best	Horses	Tony Smith	nl46
An Indian Messiah	Indians	David Herrity	nl38
Hero or Postage Stamp Villain	Indians	David Herrity	nl30
The Greatest Patriot	Indians	David Herrity	nl31
Are you Legal?	Legality	Richard Wheeler	nl18
Its a Secret,	Masonic	Trevor Frey	nl24
Masonic Astronauts	Masonic	Trevor Frey	nl30
The War in the Pacific	Military	Tony Smith	nl37
The YOMPER	Military	Tony Smith	nl34
World War 2	Military	Tony Smith	nl36
Mourning	Mourning	Tony Smith	nl51
Give the Packet a Boost	Packet		nl14
WETS Packet	Packet		nl09, nl26, nl27
Mounties Riding High	Police	Tony Smith	nl44
A Novelty	Railways	Jim Wigmore	nl39
Belgian Railways	Railways	Norman Claydon	nl38
Down the Tube	Railways	Jim Wigmore	nl51
Evolution of Railways – Civil Engineering	Railways	Jim Wigmore	nl35
How the Wheel Turns	Railways	Jim Wigmore	nl48
Mail by Rail	Railways	Jim Wigmore	nl54
Man of Vision	Railways	Jim Wigmore	nl11
More Railways	Railways	Jim Wigmore	nl30
Railway Mystery Solved	Railways	Jim Wigmore	nl19
The Bideford, Westward Ho! and Appledore Railway	Railways	Jim Wigmore	nl42
The Evolution of Railways – The 1829 Rainhill Trials	Railways	Jim Wigmore	nl31

Article Titks	Subject	Author	Location's
The Railway Revolution	Railways	Jim Wigmore	nl29
The Railway Revolution – Railway Stations	Railways	Jim Wigmore	nl34
The Railway Revolution – The Gauge Wars	Railways	Jim Wigmore	nl32
Thematics & Railways	Railways	Jim Wigmore	nl41
Watch the Margins	Railways	Jim Wigmore	nl19
The POPES TRAVELS	Religion	Tony Smith	nl34
WETS Roadshow	Roadshow	Jim Wigmore	Most
A Royal Record!	Royalty	Tony Smith	nl10
Kingdom for a King?	Royalty	Tony Smith	nl47
New Royal Bride will not replace Diana	Royalty	Tony Smith	nl22
Pope delays Royal Wedding	Royalty	Tony Smith	nl22
Royal Women	Royalty	Tony Smith	nl18
The Passing of an Era	Royalty	Tony Smith	nl14
The Royal Houses of Europe	Royalty	Mary Claydon	nl25
Why Such a Late Delivery for pur Non-Royal Ladies?	Royalty	Tony Smith	nl10
Were Going Shell	Shells	Gillian Gray	nl27
What do Dragons, Seahorses & Aphrodite have in Common	Shells	Gillian Gray	nl39
Snippets	Snippets		nl16, nl20, nl29, nl44
Is your Philately Social	Social Philately	Mary Claydon	nl38
Social Philately	Social Philately		nl25
Social Philately – The Way Ahead?	Social Philately	Mary Claydon	nl39
Where the only Limit is your Imagination	Social Philately	Tony Smith	nl11
Album PageMaker Review	Software	Jim Wigmore	nl24
The Modern Olympics	Sport	Tony Smith	nl19
Who was your Football Team Mate?	Sport	Tony Smith	nl33
Wonderful Game – Wonderful Players	Sport	Tony Smith	nl41
Broken Rule	Stamps	Tony Smith	nl56
Was Royal Mail worried about Jumping The Gun with 1st Olympic	Stamps	Tony Smith	nl46
Issue?,			
Fancy a Cuppa	Tea	Tony Smith	nl57
Give us a Bell	Telephone	Tony Smith	nl20
Collector Prince happy to screen Hollywood Wife	Theater	Tony Smith	nl18
John "The Duke" Wayne	Theater	Richard Wheeler	
Lets go back to the Pictures	Theater	Richard Wheeler	
That's the way to do it	Theater	Richard Wheeler	
The Blond we all Preferred	Theater	Richard Wheeler	
Up Staged	Theater	Richard Wheeler	nl18

Article Titks	Subject	Author	Location's
Yes you can screen more Film Stars	Theater	Tony Smith	nl18
A Theme within a Theme	Theatre	Richard Wheeler	nl29
Early Theatre	Theatre	Richard Wheeler	nl26
It's Magic	Theatre	Richard Wheeler	nl23
Korea likes Puppets	Theatre	Richard Wheeler	nl54
When Pjymouth went to The Ball with Cinderella	Theatre	Tony Smith	nl46
A Little Bit of Local Interest	Thematics	David Roseveare	nl30
A Moving Experience	Thematics	Jim Wigmore	nl20
Anti-Slavery MP awaits recognition	Thematics	Tony Smith	nl21
Death of a Genius	Thematics	Tony Smith	nl22, nl21
Estate Agents?	Thematics	Tony Smith	nl21
Ever heard of George Williams or Paule Endacott or know their contribution to Thematics?	Thematics	Tony Smith	nl40
From the Archives	Thematics	Trevor Frey	nl49
Going Dutch	Thematics	Mary Claydon	nl12
How to Build a Thematic Display	Thematics	Jim Wigmore	nl45
Is There Anything Else	Thematics	Jim Wigmore	nl09
Local Tales	Thematics	Tony Smith	nl24
Recent Acquisitions	Thematics	Jim Wigmore	nl27
Something Scary	Thematics	Mary Claydon	nl32
Spreading the Word	Thematics	Mary Claydon	nl09
The Metric Martyrs	Thematics	Tony Smith	nl29
Thematic Mania	Thematics	Tony Smith	nl16
Thematics are Catching On	Thematics	Jim Wigmore	nl45
Too Much Spam	Thematics	Mary Claydon	nl11
Try an Aussie Thematic Tale to Turn Collecting Upside Down	Thematics	Tony Smith	nl14
Tutoring on Thematics only Partially Successful	Thematics	Jim Wigmore	nl46
WELL NETTED - The World of Thematics gets bigger	Thematics	Jim Wigmore	nl13
What do you collect - How & Why.	Thematics	Tony Smith	nl16
What to collect in a Thematic Display	Thematics	Richard Wheeler	nl36
What to collect in a Thematic Display	Thematics	Richard Wheeler	
What to Collect in a Thematic Display – Pt 2	Thematics	Richard Wheeler	nl37
What to Collect in a Thematic Display – Pt 3	Thematics	Richard Wheeler	
What's in your Collection	Thematics	Tony Smith	nl19
Why Not Pore over your Stamps With a Drink - "Fancy a Cuppa"?	Thematics	Tony Smith	nl13
Check our Web Site	Website		nl25

Article Titks	Subject	Author	Location's
A Deluge of Material for the WETS Newsletter	WETS	Jim Wigmore	nl11
A Thematic Night	WETS	Tony Smith	nl19
Break a Leg	WETS		nl24
Chairmans Report	WETS		nl09, nl35, nl55, nl57, nl58
Feedback on previous Stories	WETS		nl57
From the Archives	WETS		nl50
How we got on at Chester 2002	WETS	Jim Wigmore	nl16
It is in all our Interests to Ensure our Hobby Grows	WETS	Jim Wigmore	nl48
Lets Keep Those Packets on the Move	WETS		nl10
Members Thematic Collecting Interests	WETS	Richard Wheeler	nl23
National Award for WETS	WETS		nl19
November 2005 Meeting	WETS		nl24
Report of our 2010 Autumn Meeting	WETS	Mary Claydon	nl41
The Autumn Meeting	WETS		nl14
The Franceska Rapkin Memorial Bowl comes to the SW	WETS		nl39
The Holiday Challenge	WETS		nl32
The WETS Trophy	WETS		nl35
Torquay 2006	WETS		nl27
WETS 2009 Autumn Meeting	WETS		nl36
WETS 2010 Autumn Meeting	WETS		nl37, nl39
WETS 2012 Autumn Meeting & Thematix	WETS		nl45
WETS Autumn Meeting & Thematix2012	WETS		nl49
WETS Members in the News	WETS		nl23, nl25, nl31, nl43
WETS News by eMail	WETS		nl39 and all news letters beyond
WETS News the Future	WETS		nl37
When did WETS begin	WETS		nl51
WETS Auction	WETS Auction		nl24, nl25, nl26
"Faster than a Bullet – The Story of Concorde"	WETS Day		nl32
"ROSES, ROSES ALL THE WAY."	WETS Day	Heidi Tollenaar	nl15
2002 WETS Thematic Day	WETS Day		nl21
A Rose by any other Topic - AN INSPIRATION	WETS Day	Tony Smith	nl14
A Whales Tale	WETS Day		nl47
A Wonderful Day in Buckfastleigh	WETS Day	Martin Ellam	nl58
Here be Dragons	WETS Day		nl35
Manic Motorcyclists	WETS Day		nl19
Mans Marine Adventure	WETS Day		nl43
On Yer Bike,	WETS Day		nl22

Article Titks	Subject	Author	Location's
Paper Printing & Thematic Rarities	WETS Day		nl51
SOCIAL PHILATELY – Will it Catch On?	WETS Day	Jim Wigmore	nl10, nl11
Spring WETS Day	WETS Day	Jim Wigmore	nl53
Very Social Philately	WETS Day		nl26
Waterfalls of the World	WETS Day		nl56
WETS Annual Day	WETS Day		nl11
WETS Inspirational Workshop	WETS Day		nl17
Letters to the Editor	WETS News		nl26
Women	Women	Mary Claydon	nl15
Coffee Break Challenge			nl12, nl13
Coming Events			All newsletters
COMMENT			nl18